TS

101 Biotechnology
Place 1 1047-901 Team A

Place 2 1028-902 Team B
Place 3 1047-902 Team B
Place 4 1062-901 Team A

m

Event Results

for Region 5
State Max 1

Bala Cynwyd MS
Strayer MS

Bala Cynwyd MS
Welsh Valley MS



TS

102 CAD Foundations

Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5
Place 6
Place 7
Place 8

1028-047
1028-042
1049-024
1020-017
1028-018
1062-035
1062-027
1062-036

Schwartz
Polek
Rickert
LaBonge
Gilley
Peddi
Loiter

Qin

m

Event Results

Carter
Zach
Kaidan
Brecken
John
Avik
Clara

Paris

for Region 5
State Max 2
Strayer MS

Strayer MS

Colonial MS
Quakertown 6th Grade
Strayer MS

Welsh Valley MS
Welsh Valley MS
Welsh Valley MS



m
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Event Results for Region 5
104 Challenging Technology Issues State Max Q
Place 1 1062-901 Team A Welsh Valley MS
Place 2 1095-901 Team A Phoenixville Area MS
Place 3  1028-901 Team A Strayer MS

Place 4 1062-902 Team B Welsh Valley MS



m

TS

Event Results for Region 5
106 Children's Stories State Max 1
Place 1 1113-901 Team A The Baldwin School
Place 2  1047-903 Team C Bala Cynwyd MS
Place 3  1020-901 Team A Quakertown 6th Grade

Place 4  1028-901 Team A Strayer MS



TS

107 Coding
Place 1 1062-903 Team C

Place 2 1047-902 Team B
Place 3 1062-901 Team A
Place 4 1047-903 Team C

f

Event Results

Welsh Valley MS
Bala Cynwyd MS
Welsh Valley MS
Bala Cynwyd MS

for Region 5
State Max 2



m

TS

Event Results for Region 5

112 Digital Photography State Max 1

Place 1 1020-020 Murray lain Quakertown 6th Grade
Place 2  1028-046 Rygiel Luke Strayer MS

Place 3  1028-008 Calvello Kaitlin Strayer MS

Place 4  1020-031 Wilson Margaretta Quakertown 6th Grade
Place 5 1062-031 Miller Sarah Welsh Valley MS
Place 6  1047-053 Sultanik Remy Bala Cynwyd MS
Place 7 1047-060 Yu Andrew Bala Cynwyd MS
Place 8  1028-041 Patella Quinn Strayer MS

Place 9  1047-012 Chaudhuri Sarthak Bala Cynwyd MS
Place 10 1062-036 Qin Paris Welsh Valley MS



TS

113 Dragster

Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5
Place 6
Place 7
Place 8
Place 9
Place 10

1028-013
1028-007
1028-042
1020-005
1020-020
1028-030
1049-024
1028-019
1049-025
1049-004

DeFalco
Borzio
Polek
Burns
Murray
Lystad
Rickert
Godshall
Roy

Ash

m

Event Results

Ava
Mason
Zach
Landen
lain
Dylan
Kaidan
Logan
Akhil
Scott

for Region 5
State Max Q
Strayer MS

Strayer MS

Strayer MS
Quakertown 6th Grade
Quakertown 6th Grade
Strayer MS

Colonial MS

Strayer MS

Colonial MS

Colonial MS



TS

114 Electrical Applications
Place 1 1062-901 Team A

Place 2 1062-902 Team B
Place 3 1047-903 Team C

m

Event Results

Welsh Valley MS
Welsh Valley MS
Bala Cynwyd MS

for Region 5
State Max 2



TS

116 Flight

Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5
Place 6
Place 7
Place 8

1028-033
1028-045
1062-022
1020-026
1047-058
1062-037
1047-015
1062-018

McManus
Roth

Han
Richwine
Wolf
Reisner
Curry

Fenstermaker

m

Event Results

Kian
Megan
Jason
Owen
Gideon
William
Grant

Davin

for Region 5
State Max 2
Strayer MS

Strayer MS

Welsh Valley MS
Quakertown 6th Grade
Bala Cynwyd MS
Welsh Valley MS

Bala Cynwyd MS
Welsh Valley MS



117 Forensic Technology

Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5

Place 6

TS

1062-901
1062-902
1047-902
1047-903
1028-901
1049-903

Team A
Team B
Team B
Team C
Team A

Team C

f

Event Results

Welsh Valley MS
Welsh Valley MS
Bala Cynwyd MS
Bala Cynwyd MS
Strayer MS
Colonial MS

for Region 5

State Max 2



m
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Event Results for Region 5
119 Inventions and Innovations State Max 2
Place 1 1028-901 Team A Strayer MS
Place 2 1130-901 Team A Drexel Hill MS
Place 3  1049-902 Team B Colonial MS
Place 4  1130-902 Team B Drexel Hill MS
Place 5 1047-902 Team B Bala Cynwyd MS

Place 6 1047-901 Team A Bala Cynwyd MS



TS

120 Junior Solar Sprint

Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5
Place 6
Place 7
Place 8

1028-902
1049-901
1062-903
1062-902
1028-901
1095-903
1028-904
1062-901

Team B
Team A
Team C
Team B
Team A
Team C
Team D

Team A

m

Event Results

for Region 5
State Max 2
Strayer MS

Colonial MS

Welsh Valley MS
Welsh Valley MS
Strayer MS
Phoenixville Area MS
Strayer MS

Welsh Valley MS
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Event Results for Region 5
121 Leadership Strategies State Max Q
Place 1 1047-902 Team B Bala Cynwyd MS
Place 2 1062-901 Team A Welsh Valley MS
Place 3  1062-902 Team B Welsh Valley MS

Place 4 1113-901 Team A The Baldwin School



m
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Event Results for Region 5
122 Mass Production State Max 1
Place 1 1049-901 Team A Colonial MS
Place 2 1062-901 Team A Welsh Valley MS
Place 3  1047-903 Team C Bala Cynwyd MS
Place 4  1047-902 Team B Bala Cynwyd MS
Place 5 1062-902 Team B Welsh Valley MS

Place 6 1113-901 Team A The Baldwin School
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Event Results for Region 5
123 Mechanical Engineering State Max 1
Place 1 1028-901 Team A Strayer MS
Place 2  1062-901 Team A Welsh Valley MS

Place 3  1047-902 Team B Bala Cynwyd MS



TS

124 Medical Technology

Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5
Place 6

1047-901
1062-901
1062-902
1028-902
1028-901
1049-901

Team A
Team A
Team B
Team B
Team A

Team A

m

Event Results

for Region 5
State Max 2
Bala Cynwyd MS

Welsh Valley MS
Welsh Valley MS
Strayer MS
Strayer MS
Colonial MS



TS

126 Off the Grid
Place 1 1020-901 Team A

Place 2 1047-901 Team A
Place 3 1049-901 Team A
Place 4 1062-901 Team A

m

Event Results

for Region 5
State Max 1
Quakertown 6th Grade

Bala Cynwyd MS
Colonial MS
Welsh Valley MS



TS

127 Prepared Speech
Place 1 1028-011 Dauter

Place 2 1028-041 Patella
Place 3 1095-011 KUMAR
Place 4 1028-042 Polek

f

Event Results

Rylan
Quinn
ASHNI
Zach

for Region 5
State Max Q
Strayer MS

Strayer MS
Phoenixville Area MS

Strayer MS



TS

128 Problem Solving

Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5
Place 6

1047-901
1113-901
1047-902
1130-901
1113-902
1062-901

Team A
Team A
Team B
Team A
Team B

Team A

m

Event Results

for Region 5
State Max Q
Bala Cynwyd MS

The Baldwin School
Bala Cynwyd MS
Drexel Hill MS

The Baldwin School
Welsh Valley MS
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Event Results for Region 5
129 Promotional Marketing State Max 1
Place 1 1047-058 Wolf Gideon Bala Cynwyd MS
Place 2  1047-013 Cochet Noemie Bala Cynwyd MS

Place 3 1047-011 Chaudhuri Arnab Bala Cynwyd MS



131 Structural Engineering

Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5
Place 6
Place 7
Place 8

TS

1028-902
1028-901
1130-901
1049-901
1028-903
1130-902
1049-902
1047-901

Team B
Team A
Team A
Team A
Team C
Team B
Team B

Team A

m

Event Results

for Region 5
State Max Q
Strayer MS

Strayer MS
Drexel Hill MS
Colonial MS
Strayer MS
Drexel Hill MS
Colonial MS
Bala Cynwyd MS



TS

135 Video Game Design

Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5
Place 6

1028-901
1047-903
1047-902
1062-902
1047-901
1028-902

Team A
Team C
Team B
Team B
Team A

Team B

m

Event Results

Strayer MS
Bala Cynwyd MS
Bala Cynwyd MS
Welsh Valley MS
Bala Cynwyd MS
Strayer MS

for Region 5
State Max 2



TS

136 Website Design
Place 1 1047-901 Team A

Place 2 1062-902 Team B
Place 3 1049-901 Team A
Place 4 1062-901 Team A

m

Event Results

for Region 5
State Max 1

Bala Cynwyd MS
Welsh Valley MS
Colonial MS

Welsh Valley MS
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Event Results for Region 5

151 PA - Delta Dart State Max 5

Place 1 1020-014 Hudson Matthew Quakertown 6th Grade
Place 2  1028-045 Roth Megan Strayer MS

Place 3  1047-041 Pearsall Quinten Bala Cynwyd MS
Place 4  1020-010 Gilmore Travis Quakertown 6th Grade
Place 5 1028-030 Lystad Dylan Strayer MS

Place 6 1130-002 O'Boyle Finnegan Drexel Hill MS

Place 7 1047-030 Lin Aaron Bala Cynwyd MS
Place 8  1047-053 Sultanik Remy Bala Cynwyd MS
Place 9  1049-021 Perera Kenmith Colonial MS

Place 10 1028-026 Jefferson Cody Strayer MS

Place 11 1049-023 Rhodes Brad Colonial MS

Place 12 1062-024 Hsu Aidan Welsh Valley MS



f
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Event Results for Region 5
156 PA - Robotics State Max 3
Place 1 1028-902 Team B Strayer MS
Place 2 1095-903 Team C Phoenixville Area MS

Place 3  1028-903 Team C Strayer MS
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Event Results for Region 5

158 PA - Snapshot State Max 4
Place 1 1028-008 Calvello Kaitlin Strayer MS
Place 2  1062-011 Carrasco Julia Welsh Valley MS
Place 3  1028-033 McManus Kian Strayer MS
Place 4  1028-009 Calvello Derek Strayer MS
Place 5 1095-019 PRATTE RYAN Phoenixville Area MS
Place 6  1020-020 Murray lain Quakertown 6th Grade
Place 7 1062-032 Misra Ishani Welsh Valley MS
Place 8  1095-011 KUMAR ASHNI Phoenixville Area MS
Place 9  1047-013 Cochet Noemie Bala Cynwyd MS
Place 10 1020-031 Wilson Margaretta Quakertown 6th Grade



m
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Event Results for Region 5

171 Chapter Team - Written

Place 1 1062-037 Reisner William Welsh Valley MS
Place 2 1062-041 Smith Katherine Welsh Valley MS
Place 3  1062-035 Peddi Avik Welsh Valley MS
Place 4  1049-017 Laverty Jack Colonial MS

Place 5 1047-018 Dresnin Eli Bala Cynwyd MS
Place 6  1062-006 Ashi Ilkram Welsh Valley MS
Place 7  1047-008 Berger Evan Bala Cynwyd MS
Place 8  1062-029 McGann Ariana Welsh Valley MS
Place 9 1062-010 Carrasco Drew Welsh Valley MS
Place 10 1062-011 Carrasco Julia Welsh Valley MS
Place 11 1047-022 Gallagher Aelen Bala Cynwyd MS
Place 12 1049-021 Perera Kenmith Colonial MS

State Max 0
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Event Results for Region 5

172 Tech Bowl - Written State Max 0

Place 1 1047-060 Yu Andrew Bala Cynwyd MS
Place 2  1047-008 Berger Evan Bala Cynwyd MS
Place 3  1047-051 Steingard Mihir Bala Cynwyd MS
Place 4  1062-043 Toikka Leevi Welsh Valley MS
Place 5 1062-010 Carrasco Drew Welsh Valley MS
Place 6 1047-061 Zhang Tina Bala Cynwyd MS
Place 7 1047-018 Dresnin Eli Bala Cynwyd MS
Place 8  1047-028 Kohler Felix Bala Cynwyd MS
Place 9  1047-055 Vossough Daniel Bala Cynwyd MS
Place 10 1062-007 Behler Tommy Welsh Valley MS
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Event Results for Region 5
182 R5 Exb - Design Build Test State Max 0
Place 1 1095-901 Team A Phoenixville Area MS
Place 2  1047-901 Team A Bala Cynwyd MS

Place 3  1062-901 Team A Welsh Valley MS



203 Architectural Design

Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5
Place 6

TS

2152-903
2061-901
2196-901
2152-901
2039-901
2152-902

Team C
Team A
Team A
Team A
Team A

Team B

m

Event Results

for Region 5
State Max Q
Downingtown STEM

Lower Merion HS

The Baldwin School HS
Downingtown STEM
Quakertown HS

Downingtown STEM



204 Biotechnology Design

Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5
Place 6
Place 7
Place 8

TS

2061-901
2152-903
2084-901
2061-903
2082-902
2196-901
2152-901
2039-901

Team A
Team C
Team A
Team C
Team B
Team A
Team A

Team A

m

Event Results

for Region 5
State Max 1

Lower Merion HS
Downingtown STEM
Plymouth Whitemarsh HS
Lower Merion HS
Harriton HS

The Baldwin School HS
Downingtown STEM
Quakertown HS



TS

205 Board Game Design

Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5
Place 6

2082-901
2152-901
2119-901
2061-901
2082-902
2084-901

Team A
Team A
Team A
Team A
Team B

Team A

m

Event Results

for Region 5
State Max 1
Harriton HS

Downingtown STEM

The Shipley School
Lower Merion HS
Harriton HS

Plymouth Whitemarsh HS



TS

207 Children's Stories

Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5
Place 6

2061-902
2061-901
2208-901
2039-901
2152-901
2082-901

Team B
Team A
Team A
Team A
Team A

Team A

m

Event Results

for Region 5
State Max 1

Lower Merion HS
Lower Merion HS
Downingtown East HS
Quakertown HS
Downingtown STEM
Harriton HS



TS

208 Coding
Place 1 2084-901
Place 2 2061-901
Place 3 2119-901
Place 4  2082-902
Place 5  2208-901
Place 6  2061-902
Place 7 2036-902
Place 8  2191-901

Team A
Team A
Team A
Team B
Team A
Team B
Team B

Team A

m

Event Results

for Region 5
State Max 1
Plymouth Whitemarsh HS

Lower Merion HS

The Shipley School
Harriton HS
Downingtown East HS
Lower Merion HS
Pennridge HS

Conestoga HS
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Event Results for Region 5
209 Computer-Aided Design - Architecture State Max 3
Place 1 2099-004 Bruner Will Hatboro Horsham HS
Place 2  2084-043 Phair Michael Plymouth Whitemarsh HS
Place 3  2152-035 llyin Polina Downingtown STEM

Place 4  2152-054 Krkbesevic Jena Downingtown STEM
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Event Results for Region 5
210 Computer-Aided Design - Engineering State Max 3
Place 1  2152-043 Johnson Maxwell Downingtown STEM
Place 2  2152-070 O'Brien Galen Downingtown STEM
Place 3  2061-032 Narliotis Orestis Lower Merion HS
Place 4  2082-027 McGrane-Moffitt ~ Nolan Harriton HS
Place 5 2082-029 Senh Jeremy Harriton HS

Place 6 2061-017 Eichen Matthew Lower Merion HS



Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5
Place 6
Place 7
Place 8
Place 9
Place 10
Place 11
Place 12
Place 13

TS

2036-009
2039-040
2036-007
2039-027
2039-020
2039-025
2039-029
2036-013
2082-012
2036-005
2152-070
2039-039
2099-015

214 Dragster Design

Frederick
Witte
Freuler
Orzehoski
Litvinchuk
Murray
Richwine
Geiger
Catania
Olindo
O'Brien
Vail

Douglas

m

Event Results

Chris
Jonathan
Andrew
Eric
Olivia
Connor
Philip
James
Elias
Vincent
Galen
Vaughn
Scott

Pennridge HS
Quakertown HS
Pennridge HS
Quakertown HS
Quakertown HS
Quakertown HS
Quakertown HS
Pennridge HS
Harriton HS
Pennridge HS

for Region 5
State Max Q

Downingtown STEM

Quakertown HS

Hatboro Horsham HS



TS

215 Engineering Design

Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5
Place 6
Place 7
Place 8

2208-901
2061-901
2061-902
2152-903
2082-901
2061-903
2084-901
2152-902

Team A
Team A
Team B
Team C
Team A
Team C
Team A

Team B

m

Event Results

for Region 5
State Max 1

Downingtown East HS
Lower Merion HS

Lower Merion HS
Downingtown STEM
Harriton HS

Lower Merion HS
Plymouth Whitemarsh HS

Downingtown STEM
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Event Results for Region 5
217 Extemporaneous Presentation State Max Q
Place 1 2196-004 Ahanger Hana The Baldwin School HS
Place 2  2119-003 Shah Niam The Shipley School
Place 3  2196-002 Cooper Megan The Baldwin School HS
Place 4  2061-041 Serota Max Lower Merion HS
Place 5 2082-013 Catania Sam Harriton HS

Place 6 2082-022 Hasan Charisma Harriton HS



f
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Event Results for Region 5
218 Fashion Design and Technology State Max 1
Place 1 2061-901 Team A Lower Merion HS
Place 2 2196-901 Team A The Baldwin School HS
Place 3  2061-902 Team B Lower Merion HS
Place 4  2084-901 Team A Plymouth Whitemarsh HS

Place 5 2084-902 Team B Plymouth Whitemarsh HS
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Event Results for Region 5
219 Flight Endurance State Max 2
Place 1 2039-040 Witte Jonathan Quakertown HS
Place 2  2061-022 Holgado Lauryn Lower Merion HS
Place 3  2036-017 McKinney Thomas Pennridge HS
Place 4  2152-004 Anderson Jack Downingtown STEM
Place 5 2152-022 Dharmaraj Kevin Downingtown STEM

Place 6 2061-007 Morganstern Haley Lower Merion HS
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Event Results for Region 5

220 Forensic Science State Max 2

Place 1  2061-902 Team B Lower Merion HS

Place 2 2082-901 Team A Harriton HS

Place 3  2061-903 Team C Lower Merion HS

Place 4  2208-901 Team A Downingtown East HS

Place 5 2036-901 Team A Pennridge HS

Place 6 2061-904 Team D Lower Merion HS

Place 7  2208-904 Team D Downingtown East HS

Place 8 2196-902 Team B The Baldwin School HS

Place 9  2196-901 Team A The Baldwin School HS

Place 10 2039-902 Team B Quakertown HS

Place 11 2152-904 Team D Downingtown STEM
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Event Results for Region 5
221 Future Technology & Engineering Teacher State Max 2
Place 1 2082-022 Hasan Charisma Harriton HS
Place 2  2061-003 Ginzburg Elliot Lower Merion HS
Place 3  2084-048 Smaliak Liza Plymouth Whitemarsh HS

Place 4 2152-105 Wang Steven Downingtown STEM



TS

222 Music Production

Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5
Place 6

2084-901
2152-902
2082-901
2082-902
2208-901
2208-902

Team A
Team B
Team A
Team B
Team A

Team B

m

Event Results

for Region 5
State Max 2
Plymouth Whitemarsh HS

Downingtown STEM
Harriton HS

Harriton HS
Downingtown East HS

Downingtown East HS



TS

223 On Demand Video

Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5
Place 6

2082-901
2208-901
2191-901
2039-902
2152-901
2152-902

Team A
Team A
Team A
Team B
Team A

Team B

m

Event Results

for Region 5
State Max 1
Harriton HS

Downingtown East HS
Conestoga HS
Quakertown HS
Downingtown STEM
Downingtown STEM
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Event Results
224 Photographic Technology

for Region 5
State Max Q

Place 1 2196-024 Stratton Olivia The Baldwin School HS
Place 2 2061-027 Li Madison Lower Merion HS
Place 3  2152-091 Sehgal Siya Downingtown STEM
Place 4  2039-025 Murray Connor Quakertown HS

Place 5 2152-003 Abraham Irene Downingtown STEM
Place 6 2152-039 Jacob Lauren Downingtown STEM
Place 7 2196-003 Emami Elina The Baldwin School HS
Place 8 2152-108 Young Emilie Downingtown STEM
Place 9  2119-004 Bailey Kahlia The Shipley School
Place 10 2039-023 Miller Erin Quakertown HS

Place 11 2061-037 Reed Ben Lower Merion HS



TS

225 Prepared Presentation
Place 1 2084-003 Al-Saleem

Place 2  2082-036 Wright
Place 3  2039-015 Klempner
Place 4 2152-075 Patel

m

Event Results

Tara
Emily
Alyssa

Vraj

for Region 5
State Max Q
Plymouth Whitemarsh HS

Harriton HS
Quakertown HS

Downingtown STEM



TS

226 Promotional Design

Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5
Place 6
Place 7
Place 8

2152-024
2082-018
2061-022
2152-081
2061-016
2061-007
2208-032
2082-020

Dhingra
Gowda
Holgado
Ramiscal

de Santis
Morganstern
Dandu

Han

m

Event Results

Arnav
Siddharth
Lauryn
Troy
Christopher
Haley

Siri

Andrew

for Region 5
State Max 1
Downingtown STEM

Harriton HS

Lower Merion HS
Downingtown STEM
Lower Merion HS
Lower Merion HS
Downingtown East HS

Harriton HS
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Event Results for Region 5
227 Scientific Visualization (SciVis) State Max 2
Place 1 2061-901 Team A Lower Merion HS
Place 2  2084-901 Team A Plymouth Whitemarsh HS
Place 3  2208-901 Team A Downingtown East HS

Place 4  2194-901 Team A Phoenixville Area HS
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Event Results for Region 5
228 Software Development State Max 1
Place 1 2061-901 Team A Lower Merion HS
Place 2  2036-902 Team B Pennridge HS

Place 3  2061-902 Team B Lower Merion HS



TS

m

Event Results

229 Structural Design & Engineering

Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5
Place 6
Place 7
Place 8
Place 9
Place 10

2082-901
2036-903
2036-901
2036-902
2036-905
2082-904
2036-904
2039-902
2082-903
2082-902

Team A
Team C
Team A
Team B
Team E
Team D
Team D
Team B
Team C

Team B

for Region 5
State Max Q
Harriton HS

Pennridge HS
Pennridge HS
Pennridge HS
Pennridge HS
Harriton HS
Pennridge HS
Quakertown HS
Harriton HS
Harriton HS
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m

Event Results

232 Technology Problem Solving

Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5
Place 6
Place 7
Place 8

2061-901
2152-901
2039-902
2196-902
2152-902
2208-901
2082-902
2036-902

Team A
Team A
Team B
Team B
Team B
Team A
Team B

Team B

for Region 5
State Max Q

Lower Merion HS
Downingtown STEM
Quakertown HS

The Baldwin School HS
Downingtown STEM
Downingtown East HS
Harriton HS

Pennridge HS



m

TS

Event Results for Region 5
234 Video Game Design State Max 2
Place 1 2082-901 Team A Harriton HS
Place 2  2036-901 Team A Pennridge HS
Place 3  2152-901 Team A Downingtown STEM

Place 4 2061-901 Team A Lower Merion HS
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Event Results for Region 5
235 Webmaster State Max 1
Place 1 2082-901 Team A Harriton HS
Place 2  2152-901 Team A Downingtown STEM
Place 3  2084-901 Team A Plymouth Whitemarsh HS

Place 4  2208-901 Team A Downingtown East HS



256 PA - Robotics

Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5
Place 6

TS

2152-902
2152-901
2194-901
2061-901
2194-904
2039-901

Team B
Team A
Team A
Team A
Team D

Team A

m

Event Results

for Region 5
State Max 2
Downingtown STEM

Downingtown STEM
Phoenixville Area HS
Lower Merion HS

Phoenixville Area HS

Quakertown HS



TS

271 Chapter Team - Written

Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5
Place 6
Place 7
Place 8
Place 9
Place 10
Place 11
Place 12
Place 13

2061-006
2061-004
2084-041
2082-036
2061-003
2082-013
2061-020
2061-053
2082-024
2082-037
2084-010
2084-029
2152-070

Sharma
Yang
Moldovsky
Wright
Ginzburg
Catania
Gao

Yang
Karhadkar
Wright
Broggi
Harrington

O'Brien

m

Event Results

Dhaval
Sophie
Benny
Emily
Elliot
Sam
Phillip
Eric
Aditi
Julie
Avery
Anna

Galen

for Region 5

State Max 0

Lower Merion HS

Lower Merion HS
Plymouth Whitemarsh HS
Harriton HS

Lower Merion HS
Harriton HS

Lower Merion HS

Lower Merion HS
Harriton HS

Harriton HS

Plymouth Whitemarsh HS
Plymouth Whitemarsh HS
Downingtown STEM
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Event Results for Region 5

272 Technology Bowl - Written State Max 0
Place 1 2082-015 Gee Miles Harriton HS
Place 2  2152-070 O'Brien Galen Downingtown STEM
Place 3  2061-010 Bertrand Miles Lower Merion HS
Place 4  2082-035 Weiss Tyler Harriton HS
Place 5 2152-085 Rojy Rohan Downingtown STEM
Place 6  2152-078 Patel Rohan Downingtown STEM
Place 7 2061-017 Eichen Matthew Lower Merion HS
Place 8  2061-046 Vakil Mona Lower Merion HS
Place 9  2082-028 Penna Surya Harriton HS
Place 10 2039-032 Schwartz Lucas Quakertown HS
Place 11 2082-004 Atillasoy Korgan Harriton HS
Place 12 2152-021 Cruz Alexander Downingtown STEM
Place 13 2082-006 Beal Ari Harriton HS
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Event Results for Region 5
282 RS Exb - Design Build Test State Max 0
Place 1  2036-901 Team A Pennridge HS
Place 2  2119-901 Team A The Shipley School
Place 3  2099-902 Team B Hatboro Horsham HS

Place 4 2061-901 Team A Lower Merion HS



